Comparison of TreeBLOSSIM
predictions with
field measurements:
FR121/4 (Tairua) and
FR121/7 (Huanui)
J.C. Grace
R.K. Brownlie
Report No. 135  December 2006

8_13 400 25 60.7 0 61 61 35.3
8_13 400 25 71.4 0 7 7 36.4
8_13 400 25 78.6 4 13 13 36.7
8_13 400 25 89.3 0 10 10 38.1
8_13 400 25 100.0 0 69 69 44.2
11
Table 8. Trees measured in FR121/7 (Huanui)
Plotno
Nominal
Final Stems/ha GF rating % rank Quad_row Treeno Treekey Image No.
FR121070312 200 GF14 19 0 43 43 3740
FR121070312 200 GF14 31 0 45 45 3738
FR121070312 200 GF14 50 1 18 18 3734
FR121070312 200 GF14 69 0 15 15 3732
FR121070312 200 GF14 88 0 41 41 3736
FR121070312 200 GF14 100 0 1 1 3730
FR121070512 200 GF16 20 1 16 16 3700
FR121070512 200 GF16 33 1 11 11 3698
FR121070512 200 GF16 53 4 10 10 3696
FR121070512 200 GF16 67 0 7 7 3694
FR121070512 200 GF16 93 0 37 37 3704
FR121070512 200 GF16 100 2 31 31 3702
FR121070612 200 GF25 17 0 4 4 3671
FR121070612 200 GF25 33 0 41 41 3679
FR121070612 200 GF25 72 0 29 29 3677
FR121070612 200 GF25 83 1 16 16 3681
FR121070612 200 GF25 89 4 10 10 3673
FR121070612 200 GF25 100 1 18 18 3675
FR121070111 100 GF25 14 0 16 16 3714
FR121070111 100 GF25 29 3 25 25 3712
FR121070111 100 GF25 43 1 11 11 3716
FR121070111 100 GF25 50 0 45 45 3708
FR121070111 100 GF25 93 3 32 32 3706
FR121070111 100 GF25 100 0 49 49 3710
FR121070813 400 GF25 8 0 44 83 3690
FR121070813 400 GF25 27 0 58 99 3692
FR121070813 400 GF25 46 0 27 62 3687
FR121070813 400 GF25 85 4 17 52 3685
FR121070813 400 GF25 88 1 5 38 3683
FR121070813 400 GF25 96 0 43 82 3742
FR121071416 600 GF25 10 4 33 41 3726
FR121071416 600 GF25 31 1 23 31 3718
FR121071416 600 GF25 48 0 50 66 3722
FR121071416 600 GF25 72 3 55 71 3724
FR121071416 600 GF25 90 4 34 42 3728